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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I, Donna J. Wolf, hereby certify that 1 unbound and
40 copies of the foregoing Petition for Writ of
Certiorari in VICKIE COOK, Individually and as
Natural Mother to Deanna Cook; N. W., a Minor, by
and through her Grandparent and Guardian Vickie
Cook; A. W., a Minor, by and through her Grandparent
and Guardian Vickie Cook v. TONYITA HOPKINS;
KIMBERLEY COLE; JOHNNYE WAKEFIELD;
YAMINAH SHANIMITCHELL; JULIE MENCHACA,
OFFICER; AMY WILBURN, OFFICER; ANGELIA
HEROD-GRAHAM;, CITY OF DALLAS, were sent via
Two Day Service to the U.S. Supreme Court, and 3
copies were sent via Two Day Service and e-mail to the
following parties listed below, this 5th day of
February, 2020:

Jason G. Schuette

Senior Litigation Attorney
District Attorney’s Office

for the County of Dallas

Room LB 19

133 N. Riverfront Boulevard
Frank Crowley Courts Building
Dallas, TX 75207

(214) 653-3692
jason.schuette@dallascounty.org

Kevin Bernard Wiggins
White & Wiggins, L.L.P.
Suite 3740

1700 Pacific Avenue
Dallas, TX 75201

(214) 665-4150
kbwiggins@wwbllp.com
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Rwan Saffarini Hardesty

107 S. 4th Street

Midlothian, TX 76065

(469) 336-5227
rhardesty@hardestylawoffice.com

Barbara S. Nicholas

Assistant Deputy Chief Counsel
District Attorney’s Office

for the County of Dallas

5th Floor

411 Elm Street

Administration Building

Dallas, TX 75202

(214) 653-7358
barbara.nicholas@dallascounty.org

James Bickford Pinson
Assistant City Attorney

City Attorney’s Office

for the City of Dallas

Suite 7DN

1500 Marilla Street

Dallas, TX 75201

(214) 670-4844
james.pinson@dallascityhall.com

Mark E. Goldstucker

Law Office of Mark E. Goldstucker
Suite 1125

300 N. Coit Road

Richardson, TX 75080

(972) 479-1112
mgoldstucker@gmail.com

Counsel for Respondents



Aubrey “Nick” Pittman

Counsel of Record
The Pittman Law Firm, P.C.
100 Crescent Court, Suite 700
Dallas, Texas 75201-2112
(214) 459-3454
pittman@thepittmanlawfirm.com

Counsel for Petitioners



All parties required to be served have been served.

I further declare under penalty of perjury that the
foregoing is true and correct. This Certificate is
executed on February 5, 2020.

\ ‘\ Aula A~ U )
Donna J. Wolf) (\

Becker Gallagher Legal Publishing, Inc.
8790 Governor’s Hill Drive, Suite 102
Cincinnati, OH 45249

(800) 890-5001

Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said
Affiant on the date below designated.
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